

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 11387/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2011 in TRC No.53/2007, of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11591 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11596 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11822 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11912 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 27/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.-on-Record
 Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.
 Mr. S Nagarajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.
 Mr. Gyanandra Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

..2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Misra, accepts notice on behalf of the
respondent M/s Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 16557-16562 of 2012.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master		